PROJECT:
QUANTITY: TYPE:
Dimensions and values shown are nominal. Spectrum Lighting continually works to improve products and reserves the right to make changes which may alter the performance or appearance of products.
SPECLIGHT.COM  •  994 JEFFERSON ST. FALL RIVER, MA 02721  •  508.678.2303
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
WD-INC - INTERIOR ONLY / DAMP LOCATION

ORDER: HM (Length)
SPECIFY LENGTH:
HM3 - 3"
HM6 - 6"
HM12 - 12"
HM18 - 18"
HMLC(XX)
Custom Length
(Specify in Inches)
HM24 - 24"
HM36 - 36"
HM48 - 48"
HM72 - 72"
ORDER: HMAT (Length)
SPECIFY LENGTH:
HMAT12 - 12"
HMAT24 - 24"
HMAT36 - 36"
HMAT48 - 48"
HMAT72 - 72"
HMATLC(XX)
Custom Length
(Specify in Inches)
PM24 - 24"